FIN-2017-72801

Tax Year

2015
2016
2017**
2015
2016
2017*
2015
2016
2017%**

City

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Provincial
Provincial
Provincial

Total Number of
Senior Applicants

858
1904
200
190
327
269
6143
11788
4707

Total Number of
Senior Applicants
Approved
802
1750
169
167
294
260
5506
10705
4363

Total Number of Senior Applicants
Cancelled

56
154
31
23
33
9
637
1083
344

* Victoria - As of August 23, 2017 there are 96 applications from Victoria still in progress.
** Vancouver - As of Aug 23/17 there are 1642 applications from Vancouver still in progress.
*** Provincial - As of Aug 23/17 there are 9725 applications still in progress.
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