FIN-2017-72801

Tax Year	City	Total Number of Senior Applicants	Total Number of Senior Applicants Approved	Total Number of Senior Applicants Cancelled
2015	Vancouver	858	802	56
2016	Vancouver	1904	1750	154
2017**	Vancouver	200	169	31
2015	Victoria	190	167	23
2016	Victoria	327	294	33
2017*	Victoria	269	260	9
2015	Provincial	6143	5506	637
2016	Provincial	11788	10705	1083
2017***	Provincial	4707	4363	344

^{*} Victoria - As of August 23, 2017 there are 96 applications from Victoria still in progress.

Statistics drawn from Tax Deferment Application

^{**} Vancouver - As of Aug 23/17 there are 1642 applications from Vancouver still in progress.

^{***} Provincial - As of Aug 23/17 there are 9725 applications still in progress.